
Bezirk Hohenlohe 2018/19

Herren Kreisliga A Gr. 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Bemerkungen:

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 14.09.2018 20:00 (1) SV Grossaltdorf TSV Sulzdorf II 3:9
Fr. 21.09.2018 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

TSV Gaildorf II
TTC Kottspiel II
TSV Sulzdorf II
SSV Stimpfach

SV Grossaltdorf
TSV Michelbach/B. II
SC Bühlertann
PSG Schwäbisch Hall III

2:9
9:3
9:4
2:9

Fr. 28.09.2018 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)
20:15

TSV Gaildorf II
SV Grossaltdorf
TTC Kottspiel II
TSV Ilshofen II

SSV Stimpfach
SC Bühlertann
PSG Schwäbisch Hall III
SV Gründelhardt

5:9
9:3
7:9
5:9

Sa. 29.09.2018 17:00 (1) PSG Schwäbisch Hall III TSV Ilshofen II 4:9
Fr. 05.10.2018 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

TSV Sulzdorf II
SC Bühlertann
TSV Ilshofen II
SSV Stimpfach

SV Gründelhardt
TSV Michelbach/B. II
TSV Gaildorf II
SV Grossaltdorf

9:2
9:7
9:2
9:7

Mo.08.10.2018 19:30 SV Gründelhardt SSV Stimpfach 7:9
Fr. 12.10.2018 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
TSV Gaildorf II
SV Grossaltdorf

TTC Kottspiel II
TSV Michelbach/B. II

8:8
9:3

Sa. 13.10.2018 17:00 (1) PSG Schwäbisch Hall III TSV Sulzdorf II 7:9
Fr. 19.10.2018 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

SC Bühlertann
TTC Kottspiel II
TSV Sulzdorf II
TSV Ilshofen II

PSG Schwäbisch Hall III
SSV Stimpfach
TSV Gaildorf II
SV Grossaltdorf

8:8
8:8
9:3
3:9

Fr. 26.10.2018 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)

SV Grossaltdorf
PSG Schwäbisch Hall III
TSV Ilshofen II

SV Gründelhardt
TSV Michelbach/B. II
TTC Kottspiel II

8:8
9:3
6:9

Fr. 02.11.2018 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SC Bühlertann
TTC Kottspiel II

SSV Stimpfach
SV Grossaltdorf

8:8
7:9

Sa. 03.11.2018 18:00 (1) SV Gründelhardt PSG Schwäbisch Hall III 8:8
Fr. 09.11.2018 19:30 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:15 (1)
20:15 (1)

TSV Gaildorf II
SV Grossaltdorf
TTC Kottspiel II
SSV Stimpfach
TSV Ilshofen II

SV Gründelhardt
PSG Schwäbisch Hall III
TSV Sulzdorf II
TSV Michelbach/B. II
SC Bühlertann

6:9
9:3
3:9
9:2
7:9

Fr. 16.11.2018 19:30 (1)
20:00 (1)

TSV Gaildorf II
TSV Sulzdorf II

SC Bühlertann
TSV Ilshofen II

3:9
9:0

Sa. 17.11.2018 18:00 v (1) TSV Michelbach/B. II SV Gründelhardt 4:9
Fr. 23.11.2018 20:00 v (1)

20:00 (1)
SSV Stimpfach
TSV Michelbach/B. II

TSV Sulzdorf II
TSV Ilshofen II

5:9
9:6

Fr. 30.11.2018 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SC Bühlertann
TSV Michelbach/B. II
SSV Stimpfach

TTC Kottspiel II
TSV Sulzdorf II
TSV Ilshofen II

9:3
5:9
9:2

Sa. 01.12.2018 18:00 (1)
18:00 t (1)

PSG Schwäbisch Hall III
SC Bühlertann

TSV Gaildorf II
SV Gründelhardt

9:2
7:9

Fr. 07.12.2018 20:00 (1) TSV Michelbach/B. II TSV Gaildorf II 9:1
Sa. 08.12.2018 18:00 (1) SV Gründelhardt TTC Kottspiel II 9:7
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